ONKI-86 YLEINEN ONKIKILPAILU
PARAISTEN KANAALI 13.5.2023

N + Nv

1 Pajunen Marjaana
2 Salonen Pia
3 Holmberg Ulla
4 Renholm Liisa
5 Fagerstrom Leena
6 Vuorinen Tiina
7 Lehdonkivi Pirjo
8 llvonen Tarja
9 Turkka Eira
10 Alitupa Leena

Miehet

1 Luoma-Keturi Petri
2 Kalin Juha

3 Laiho Toni

4 Kojo Kari

5 Kuusinen Pekka

6 Kotilainen Juha

Mv 65

1 Malminen Hannu
2 Fagerstrom Mauri
3 Laakso Tauno
4 Simonen Martti
5 Sopanen Pekka
6 Lehtimaki Pertti
7 Eskelinen Pertti
8 Hietakangas Harri
9 Kankare Viljo

10 Pajunen Pertti

11 Hakkarainen Heikki

12 Kautiainen Riku
13 Fokin Vitali

14 Aronen llkka

15 llvonen Jouko
16 Nurmi Lasse

17 Ketokoski Jukka
18 Orrensalo Matti
19 Tamminen Esko
20 Suikkanen Tapio
21 Saarinen Timo
22 Turkka Vaind
23 Survo Pekka

24 Lahde Raimo
25 Kari Risto

26 Pajunen Rauno
27 Jantunen Jorma

43 punnittu

Vammalan UK
Onki-86
Onki-86
Onki-86
Kiskon KK
Kiskon KK
NSUK

Kiskon KK
NSUK
Onki-86

Onki-86
Onki-86
Onki-86
Saarenkiertaja
Onki-86
Onki-86

NSUK
Kiskon KK
NSUK
Vihti
Onki-86
Onki-86
Onki-86
NSUK
NSUK
Kiskon KK
NSUK
NSUK
Pargas
NSUK
Kiskon KK
Vihti
Kiskon KK
Kiskon KK
Forssa
Kiskon KK
Kiskon KK
NSUK
Loimaan UK
Onki-86
Onki-86
Vammalan UK
Onki-86

yhteensa

5286
4194
3916
3316
3298
2654
2566
2102
1908
1112

7240
6870
5242
3672
3574
2910

5770
5162
3984
3814
3666
3575
3512
3480
3414
3252
3068
2992
2976
2866
2828
2798
2764
2692
2666
2660
2632
2534
2484
2300
2164
1982
1936

122473
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